
PRICE LIST
2021

HIKING CABINS
ARRIVAL &
DEPARTURE

MOBILEHOMES TAMARIS
ARRIVAL &
DEPARTURE

PRICES

PITCHES
TENT & GO STANDARD

LOW SEASON

MAIN SEASON
Weekend

Short week

week

1,5 week

2 weeks

LOW SEASON

daily

Fr/Mo

Mo/Fr

Mo/Fr

Mo/Fr

Mo/Fr

daily

daily

Fr/Mo

Mo/Fr

Mo/Fr

Mo/Fr

Mo/Fr

daily

49 €/Night

239 €
199 €
399 €
549 €
629 €
49 €/Night

69 €/Night

339 €
299 €
499 €
649 €
849 €
69 €/Night

39 €/Night

199 €
149 €
349 €
489 €
599 €
39 €/Night

daily

Saturday
Saturday

daily

99 €/Night

799 €
1.549 €
99 €/Night

LOW SEASON

MAIN SEASON

LOW SEASON

TIPIS
ARRIVAL &
DEPARTURE

SMALL DILLINGEN/GRUNDHOF/
BEAUFORT

LARGE

Price incl. 2 persons, electricity, water, end cleaning, access to Aqua/ Ice Park.
Minimum stay in low season: 2 nights.
Stays longer than 2 weeks only with request via e-mail.

No animals

Main season: July 2nd  2021 – August 30th 2021

Price incl. 2 persons, electricity, water, end cleaning, access to 
Aqua/ Ice Park.
Minimum stay in low season: 2 nights.
Stays longer than 2 weeks only with request via e-mail.

Animals allowed

Main season: July 2nd  2021 – August 30th 2021

Price incl. 2 persons, pitch, electricity, showers, access to 
Aqua/ Ice Park
Minimum stay in main season: 3 nights (not for Tent&Go pitches)
Whole year discount for 1 person: 25%

Extra person from 4 years: 6,00 € / Night
Extra tent: 3,00 € / Night
Dog: 3,00 € / Night

Main season: July & August

Price incl. 2 persons, electricity, water, end cleaning, access to
Aqua/ Ice Park.
Minimum stay in low season: 2 nights.
Stays longer than 2 weeks only with request via e-mail.

No animals

Main season: July 3rd 2021 – September 4th 2021

/Night /Night

/Night /Night

/Night /Night
23,50 €

29,50 €

23,50 €

12,00 €

19,50 €

12,00 €

/Week
/2 Weeks



BENEFITS

Reservation

Sanitary buildings, showers

Entrance to the Aqua Park/Ice Park

Wi-Fi in the Wi-Fi Zone

Common room

Playground

Soccer field

BBQ field

NOT INCLUDED BENEFITS

Bed linen 

Washing machine 

Dryer 

Bakery goods service

Bike and Mountainbike rental

Sale of hiking maps and regional products

   at the reception

Snack-bar Aqua Park

Snack-bar “de Puck” Ice Park

 8,00 €

 5,00 €

 5,00 €

ACSI CARD, ADAC CARD,
BEST DEAL CARD, CAMPING KEY

SPRING PITCH

From 01.04.2021 to 30.06.2021: 

500,00 € + energy supply (0,35 €/ unit) 

ADAC Offer: Stay 7 days, pay only 5

or stay 4 days, pay only 3.

20,00 € / Night

including 2 persons and 1 dog

01.01.2021 - 29.06.2021

01.09.2021 - 31.12.2021

Reduction (whole year)

1 person (price of pitch) -25%

SPECIAL OFFER PITCHES
IN NEAR DISTANCE

Hiking trails

Mountainbike trails

Castle

Bakery

Supermarket/Butcher

Pharmacy/Doctor

ATM

Café

Snacks and Restaurants

Bus Stop

Playground

Discotheque

SURROUNDING

WINTER PITCH

From 01.10.2021 to 31.03.2022:

700,00 € + energy supply (0,35 €/ unit) 

87, Grand-Rue  |  L-6310 Beaufort

Tel: +352 83 60 99 300 

email: campingpark@visitbeaufort.lu

More information and our reservation conditions
can be found at: www.campingpark-beaufort.lu

FREE OF CHARGE


