# CAMPING PARK



PRICE LIST 2021



## **PITCHES**

TENT & GO	STANDARD
<b>12,00 €</b>	<b>23,50 €</b>
/Night	/Night
<b>19,50 €</b>	<b>29,50 €</b>
/Night	/Night
<b>12,00 €</b>	<b>23,50 €</b>
/Night	/Night

Price incl. 2 persons, pitch, electricity, showers, access to Aqua/ Ice Park

Minimum stay in main season: 3 nights (not for Tent&Go pitches) Whole year discount for 1 person: 25%

Extra person from 4 years: 6,00  $\in$  / Night Extra tent: 3,00  $\in$  / Night Dog: 3,00  $\in$  / Night

#### Main season: July & August

## TIPIS

LOW SEASON

MAIN SEASON

LOW SEASON

	ARRIVAL & DEPARTURE	SMALL	LARGE
LOW SEASON	daily	<b>39 €</b> /Night	<b>49 €</b> /Night
MAIN SEASON			
Weekend	Fr/Mo	199 €	239 €
Short week	Mo/Fr	149 €	199 €
week	Mo/Fr	349 €	399€
1,5 week	Mo/Fr	489€	549 €
2 weeks	Mo/Fr	599€	629 €
LOW SEASON	daily	39€/Night	49€/Night

Price incl. 2 persons, electricity, water, end cleaning, access to Aqua/ Ice Park. Minimum stay in low season: 2 nights. Stays longer than 2 weeks only with request via e-mail.

#### <u>No</u> animals

Main season: July 2<sup>nd</sup> 2021 - August 30<sup>th</sup> 2021

# **MOBILEHOMES TAMARIS**

ARRIVAL & DEPARTURE	PRICES
daily	99€/Night
Saturday Saturday	799 € /Week 1.549 €/2 Weeks
daily	99€/Night

Price incl. 2 persons, electricity, water, end cleaning, access to Aqua/ Ice Park. Minimum stay in Iow season: 2 nights. Stays longer than 2 weeks only with request via e-mail.

#### <u>No</u> animals

Main season: July 3<sup>rd</sup> 2021 - September 4<sup>th</sup> 2021

## **HIKING CABINS**

ARRIVAL & DEPARTURE	DILLINGEN/GRUNDHOF/ BEAUFORT
daily	69€/Night
Fr/Mo	339€
Mo/Fr	299€
Mo/Fr	499€
Mo/Fr	649€
Mo/Fr	849€
daily	69€/Night

Price incl. 2 persons, electricity, water, end cleaning, access to Aqua/ Ice Park. Minimum stay in Iow season: 2 nights. Stays longer than 2 weeks only with request via e-mail.

#### Animals allowed

Main season: July 2<sup>nd</sup> 2021 - August 30<sup>th</sup> 2021

BENEFITS	SPECIAL OFFER	PITCHES	SURROUNDING
FREE OF CHARGE	ACSI CARD, ADAC CARD, BEST DEAL CARD, CAMPING KEY	SPRING PITCH	IN NEAR DISTANCE
Reservation	ADAC Offer: Stay 7 days, pay only 5	From 01.04.2021 to 30.06.2021:	Hiking trails
Sanitary buildings, showers	or stay 4 days, pay only 3.	500,00 € + energy supply (0,35 €/ unit)	Mountainbike trails
Entrance to the Aqua Park/Ice Park			Castle
Wi-Fi in the Wi-Fi Zone	20,00 € / Night		Bakery
Common room	including 2 persons and 1 dog	WINTER PITCH	Supermarket/Butcher
Playground			Pharmacy/Doctor
Soccer field	01.01.2021 - 29.06.2021	From 01.10.2021 to 31.03.2022:	АТМ
BBQ field	01.09.2021 - 31.12.2021	700,00 € + energy supply (0,35 €/ unit)	Café
			Snacks and Restaurants
	Reduction (whole year)		Bus Stop
	1 person (price of pitch) -25%		Playground

### NOT INCLUDED BENEFITS

Bed linen	8,00€	
Washing machine	e 5,00€	
Dryer	5,00€	
Bakery goods ser	rvice	
Bike and Mountainbike rental		
Sale of hiking maps and regional products		
at the reception		
Snack-bar Aqua Park		
Snack-bar "de Puck" Ice Park		

CAMPING PARK BEAUFORT

Discotheque

87, Grand-Rue | L-6310 Beaufort Tel: +352 83 60 99 300 email: campingpark@visitbeaufort.lu

More information and our reservation conditions can be found at: www.campingpark-beaufort.lu